CCWI SCHOLARSHIP DONATION

YES!! I would like to help students attend college!

MAKE A SCHOLARSHIP DONATION

Donations (Tax Deductible):

__\$25__\$50__\$75__\$100__ Other___

(Please Print)

Name:_____

Address:_____

Phone: (____)_____

Email:_____

Make check payable to "CCWI

Memo: Scholarship Program

Please mail to: Concerned Citizens of Whitesboro, Inc. PO Box 412 Whitesboro, NJ 08252

CCWI SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Sandra Hamer-Jensen

John Roberson

Jacqueline Hogan

Laurence Hogan

Dawn Gayle

Stephanie Thomas

JoAnn Maker

David Farrow

Lydia Harper

To volunteer on any CCWI committees, you must be a member of our organization. For more information regarding membership, email us at:

concernedcitizensofwhitesboro@gmail.com

CCWI SCHOLARSHIP P R O G R A M



Sandra Hamer-Jensen Committee Chair

CCWI Scholarship Program

PO BOX 412

Whitesboro, NJ 08252

WEBSITE ADDRESS: concernedcitizensofwhitesboro.com

CCWI SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION

QUALIFICATIONS

To be eligible for a <u>CCWI SCHOLARSHIP</u>, you must be a graduation high school student with an overall grade point average of 2.5 or higher. Students must have received an acceptance letter from a college or an approved post high school program of study. Consideration is also given to students that have volunteered their time and services to the CCWI Rainbow Homework Club (our afterschool academic assistance program held at the MLK Center) or any other CCW sponsored programs or events.

REQUIREMENTS

- 1) Completed Scholarship Application
- 2) Submit complete high school transcript

3) Provide at least two (2) letters of recommendation (i.e. school counselor, teacher, minister or other responsible adult

4) Submit an **ESSAY** about (a) yourself, (b) goals, (c) future endeavors or contributions to community

5) A copy of the acceptance letter must accompany the application

- 6) All applications **MUST** be submitted to CCW SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE BY DEADLINE.
- 7) List all federal aid and scholarships you applied for.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Please be advised that any application submitted without the required materials or past the deadline will not be considered by the scholarship committee. Pick up a copy in your high school guidance office, MLK Center Whitesboro or Download scholarship application from the CCWI Website (Programs)

www.concernedcitizensofwhitesboro.com

APPLICATION DEADLINE MAY 6, 2022



Mail Application To: Concerned Citizens of Whitesboro, Inc. PO Box 412 Whitesboro, NJ 08252

2021 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS



Raine Derose Joshua Gavenda **Kaylei Phillips** Samantha Taylor **Tiekeysha Walker Alaina Young Kristal Stahler**